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School Planner
Week Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday/Sunday

Januar International Australia School Development | School Development
Y Day of Education Day Day Day

24 27 28 29/30

Healthy Lunchbox Week

January/
February

1 2 3

Healthy Lunchbox Week (begins Sunday 6 February, ends Saturday 12 February)

February International Day
of Women and
Girls in Science 11

February

February

February/
March

International
Women'’s Day

National
Ride2School Day

25

Harmony
Day

Easter
Weekend

16/17
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Term TWO 2022
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday/Sunday

Easter World Book Day

April Monday (Saturday)

23/24

April/May

4 5
NAPLAN Online Test Window (begins Tuesday 10 May, ends Friday 20 May)

National Walk
Safely to

10 11 12 School Day 13

NAPLAN Online Test Window (begins Tuesday 10 May, ends Friday 20 May)

National
Sorry Day

26

World
May/June Environment Day

(Sunday)
4/5

Western Australia
1Y

June/July
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Term THREE 2022
Week

anner

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday/Sunday

2 3 4 6/7
National Science Week

Winter Walk to School Week (begins Monday 8 August, ends Friday 12 August)

9 10 11
National Science Week (begins Saturday 13 August, ends Sunday 21 August)

3

August/
September

September

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

September

September

-—b
o

September/
October

Queen’s
Birthday

26
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Term FOUR 2022
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday/Sunday

World

October Teachers’ Day

October

October

18 19 20
Ride Safely to School Week (begins Monday 24 October, ends Friday 28 October)

October Teachers’ Day

(Australia)

October/
November

November

November

November

November/
December

December

School
Development Day

16 17/18

December

Christmas Day
(Sunday)

24/25

December
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